Bulli: 05 September 2023

Maiden 340m

14:43 05 Sep

NAME

Miss Narla
Red Fwn B

Magical Ethics (SCR)

Vacant Box

Appin Wa
LthgwnD y

Diametric
Black D

Vacant Box
Flying Whisk
Re{ ngn D y

Hooked On Spirit
Black B

R3 Ladbrokes Hub 1-2 Wins
15:18 | 5th Grade 472m
15:18 05 Sep
NAME
Seabrook (SCR)
m== Overflow Beau
w/-m BlueD

Vacant Box

Bruno's Encanto
Red Bdl D

Virtuous Circle
Blue B

Vacant Box

Dutch Courage
Black D

Niftg Leap

Blue

16:03

F
5th Grade 400m

'I.
0 —
|

Sy e | ~ o~ I ~ I

16:03 05 Sep
NAME

Miss Sky Wave
Black B

Circular Key
Black D

Chill Out Jack
Wh & BIk D

Where's Florence
Black B

Unleash Havoc
Black D

Little Bit Sunny
Black D

Flash Hunter
Black D

Luigi Wave
Red Fwn D

Half A Blonde (SCR)

Kiwi Dawn (SCR)

Flying Ricciardo at Stud Maiden

TRAINER

John Grech

David Smith

Vincent Spiteri

Penny Hutchinson

Brian Sanotti

Donna Campbell

TRAINER

Glenn Summerfield

Craig Chappelow

Mark Farrugia

Lakis Michael

Neville Brown

Joy Morton

Ladbrokes Odds Surge 1-3 Wins Final 1-3 Wins

TRAINER

Victor Sultana
Andrew Tutt
Ronald Marsden
Gregory Katon
lan Forno

Frank Sanotti
Brett Davenport

Victor Sultana

David Robertson

Keith Pedrana

Kennel closes 13:58

PRIZE MONEY
$1,890

$1,200 - $340 - $250 - $100
$1.2K - $340 - $250 - $100

LAST 4

4786

41

N/A

52

8667

2544

PRIZE MONEY
$3,210

BEST T/D

20.21

NBT

NBT

19.56

20.08

19.89

$2,000 - $660 - $450 - $100
$2K - $660 - $450 - $100

LAST 4

6438

4113

1245

4214

2667

4615

PRIZE MONEY
$3,910

BEST T/D

27.18

26.10

NBT

NBT

27.05

NBT

$3,000 - $460 - $350 - $100
$3K - $460 - $350 - $100

LAST 4

1241

4452

5112

5643

8261

8752

5221

2183

6663

2374

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

BEST T/D

22.37

22.78

22.38

22.98

22.50

22.95

22.57

23.03

22.73

23.03

R2 Punters Love Bulli Maiden
15:02 | Maiden 400m
15:02 05 Sep
NAME

Brownlow Flyer (SCR)

Exclusive Wave
Black B

Steagy Teddy

3 Fawn
4

Saka Boom
Wht & Fwn D

Overflow Jill
Black B

E Redshift Cosmo
Fawn B
Miss Vortex (SCR)

Mcfl
] e

R4

15:38 | 5th Grade 472m

15:38 05 Sep

NAME

Chivas Girl (SCR)

Topper Tszyu
Brindle D

L1
i

Vacant Box

Good Odds Atlas
Blue D

Sin Rap Flyer
Black D
Vacant Box

Chester's Light
Black D

Orson Aria
Black B

RE | Heat 1 Mil
16:19
Non Graded 472m
Interim Result
16:19 05 Sep
NAME

Eyes To Eyes
Bxck D y

Big Frank Banner
Brindle D

Go Forward Layla
Black B

Sirius Thinking
Black B
Balinese Blue

Blue D

Modern Swinger
Brindle D

Time Chariot (SCR)

Rockstar Apollo
Black D

oo |~ o IO -~ ICR |

Ladbroke It! 1-2 Wins

TRAINER

Andrew Meredith

Victor Sultana

Christopher Brennen

David Smith
Craig Chappelow

Jordan Tweddle

Christopher Brennen

John Chapman

TRAINER

Barry Gibbons

Frances Harris

Frank Hurst

Shaun Parnis

Lakis Michael

Neville Brown

Ladbrokes Million Dollar Chase Regional

TRAINER

Neville Brown

Barry Gibbons

Adam Campton
Shane Pulbrook
Christopher Brennen

Chris O'Brien
Glenn Summerfield

Shaun Evans

~\\

TDOGS

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY

$1,890

$1,200 - $340 - $250 - $100

$1.2K - $340 - $250 - $100
LAST 4 BEST T/D
77 NBT
N/A NBT
3677 23.74
3842 24.04
N/A NBT
5325 23.59
N/A NBT
32 22.82

PRIZE MONEY

$3,210

$2,000 - $660 - $450 - $100

$2K - $660 - $450 - $100
LAST 4 BEST T/D
1457 NBT
3375 26.58
6122 NBT
41 NBT
6423 NBT
7166 NBT

PRIZE MONEY

$3,530

$2,200 - $730 - $500 - $100

$2.2K - $730 - $500 - $100

LAST 4

2168

5114

1113

3443

7628

1186

1172

3153

BEST T/D

26.32

26.23

26.11

26.60

26.64

NBT

26.25

26.18
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Bulli: 05 September 2023 Kennel closes 13:58 THEDDGS

.com.au
R7 Ladbrokes Million Dollar Chase Regional Heat = PRIZE MONEY RS Tle Electrical Wollongong Masters PRIZE MONEY
o 2 Mil $3,530 17:01 | M2/M3 400m $2,410
Non Graded 472m $2,200 - $730 - $500 - $100 17:01 05 Sep $1,500 - $460 - $350 - $100
16:44 05 Sep $2.2K - $730 - $500 - $100 $1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Al's Entity Hennessey
gl BlackD Michelle Sultana 8623  NBT [l BlackD Shane Pulbrook 54F3  NBT
=== Lidsdale Road m=== Calamity Ethics
=)™ Wh & Biue D Garry Coles 4513 25.97 w2 BlackB y David Smith 3234 2234
E— —
L : Uno Kai
3 Zipping Novak (SCR) Jason Magri 3427  26.11 3 Black D Keith Pedrana 6378  22.63
Curse Of Cod . Mary's Reward
n Black D Neville Brown 1467 27.65 Dark Bdl B Mary Spiteri 8476 22.43
War Hawk )
5 srindieD Penny Hutchinson 1111 26.27 5 Ritza Daniel (L/SCR) Rob Tyler 2321 2234
Emerley Red Purify Virtuoso )
E Blue D Gregory Katon 5838  26.70 Black George Micallef 2323 2237
Rockstar Heene .
Black D y Shaun Evans 1475 26.24 Mellcat Big Boy (SCR) John Mellon 3528 NBT
Betty Birdcage Flyi ic (L/SCR Rob Tyl 1 22.7
E Black € Shane Pulbrook 2365 2650 AR ob Tyler o136 ?
VoY) Mellcat Leslie
,9/ Black D John Mellon 7633 NBT
5 (into 7)
R9 Bulli Number One for Events PRIZE MONEY R10 Bulli Racing Tuesday's PRIZE MONEY
17:23 | Free For All 340m $2,730 17:41 | 4th/5th Grade 400m $2,590
17:23 05 Sep $1,700 - $530 - $400 - $100 17:41 05 Sep $1,600 - $500 - $390 - $100
$1.7K - $530 - $400 - $100 $1.6K - $500 - $390 - $100
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Star Present . Fletchie Boy
1 Wh & Rd Bdl D Glenn Summerfield 5183 19.31 1 Black D Kenneth Markham 3154  22.61
= Grey Worm === Probation
w/-m BlackD Christopher Lovelee 6322 19.06 w/-m BlackD Christopher Brennen 1445 22.65
— E—
Half A Blonde
3 Black Ghost (SCR) Rob Tyler 2546 19.46 3 Fawn B David Robertson 6663 22.73
Rebel Garth
n Wh & Blue D Garry Coles 3171 19.18 §|g{‘kdBY Corvette Peter Massa 5616 22.62
Bodacious Star
ust Brew It
5 siacko John Chapman 4F52  19.18 5 JE!Iack D Grante Andersen 1731 2245
Under The Thumb T
Midnight Stalker
E Wh & Blue D Donna Campbell 3164  19.09 E Black Dg Mark Farrugia 1386  22.38
i Ibrox Cooper
Lighten Up (SCR) George Tyrpenou 2141 1912 Ibrox Coop Adam Campton 5672 NBT
Pick Star . .
Red Fwn D Darren Sultana 1351 NBT Zlggy Girl .
Wh'&BIk B Christopher Lovelee 2767  NBT
O, Black Beast (SCR) Christos Arletos 8867  22.58
‘10] Mellcat John Boy (SCR) John Mellon 6652  22.42
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Bulli: 05 September 2023
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U*E
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79/

‘]0) skedaddle Rhino (SCR)

Ladbrokes Racing Club
R11
17:59 | 5th Grade 400m
17:59 05 Sep
NAME

Skedaddle Zoe
Black B

Smell Like Beans
Red Bdl D

Good 0dds Viking

Black

Taken Prince
Black D

Walk Me Daddy

Black

Redshlft Delta

Red Fwn B

Aston Senator (SCR)

EW

T|Ilz Banner
h & Blk B

Mellcat John Boy

Black

(|nto 7)

TRAINER

Alan Tutt
Kayla-Jane Coleman
Frank Hurst

Keith Pedrana
Mark Farrugia
Jordan Tweddle
Victor Ellul

Lee Rodgers

John Mellon

Alan Tutt

Kennel closes 13:58

PRIZE MONEY
$2,410

$1,500 - $460 - $350 - $100
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

LAST 4

3455

4633

RN

5143

17

1364

3457

3224

6652

5474

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

BEST T/D

23.05

23.16

NBT

23.27

NBT

22.85

23.14

22.62

22.42

22.96

R12
18:23

Gcensw Bulli Battlers
5th Grade 400m

H
%
10

18:23 05 Sep

NAME
West5|de Yogi

Black D

Sharni's Dancing
Black B

Greek Temptatlon
Dark BdI B

Replicant

Fawn D

Forever Thankful
Black B

Stagger's Star (SCR)
Aussne Chevy

Black D
Mauritian Flyer
Red BdI D

Skedaddle Rhino
Red Fwn D

(into 6)
Black Beast (SCR)

TRAINER

Beau Williamson
Joy Morton

Beau Williamson
Rodney Stewart
Kayla-Jane Coleman
Gregory Katon
Beau Williamson
Beau Williamson
Alan Tutt

Christos Arletos

~\\

TDOGS

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY

$2,410

$1,500 - $460 - $350 - $100

$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100
LAST4  BESTT/D
4287 23.31
8658 NBT
8687 23.23
6573 NBT
4567 NBT
8737 22.87
5465 23.02
5877 23.30
5474 22.96
8867 22.58
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